
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-6446 Name:

Status:Type: Grant Passed

File created: In control:11/16/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2021 11/30/2021

Title: Request by the Flood Control District for approval to accept an amendment to an agreement with the
Texas Water Development Board to extend the end date to June 19, 2022 for the FY 2017 Flood
Mitigation Assistance Program (Bond ID Z-Buyout, Project ID Z100-00-00-H063, Countywide).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court11/30/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

